Page 1 of 1 LINK_FRC CABLE_V.1.3_20-10-2021
FIRE RESISTANT CABLE
**Picture for reference only
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length Package
CB-0021 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x1.5 mm2, 15 AWG 500 m Roll.
CB-0025 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x2.5 mm2, 13 AWG 500 m Roll.
CB-0040 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x4 mm2, 11 AWG 500 m Roll.
CB-0060 LINK Fire Resistant Cable 2x6 mm2, 9 AWG 500 m Roll.
           Add  “-1”  at the end of the P/N = 100 m /Pkg.
TECHINCAL SPECIFICATION
Part Number
No. of